
Maricopa ‐ HIC Summary 

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven Permanent Total
Households with only Children ‐Youth 12 4 0 0 16
Households with Children ‐ Families 1220 1826 0 2116 5162
Households without Children ‐Singles 1442 961 25 3102 5530
Total   2674 2791 25 5218 10708

Total Year‐Round Beds

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

Households with only Children ‐
Youth

Households with Children ‐
Families

Households without Children ‐
Singles

12

1220
1442

4

1826

961

0 0 250

2116

3102

16

5162
5530

Emergency

Transitional

Safe Haven

Permanent

Total


